39235090 1A o/o 33 n* 750 00

33 nos ? 29.205.OO
Arnount ChargF-aue (in words)

INR Twenty Nin6 Thousand Two Hundrod Five Only
E &O E

SGST/UTGSI

4.455 00

Total

90/o 2,227.5024.750_OO

CGST

2.227.50

Taxable

Total:24,750.OO
90/n

?.227.50
2.227 50

4,455.OO

INR Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Five Only

Company's PAN : AJSPA4'23B
Declaration
1t I Our responsibility ceases as llre goods are
leaving our premise3. (2) lnleresl al 22196 per
annum will be charged if payrnents is not made

Company's Barlk Details
Bank Name : Bank of Baroda
A/c No. :